

10.07.2025

Sl no. 307

Ct no. 25

P.M.

C.O. 363 OF 2025

Munmun Biswas

- Vs -

Sri Ramprasad Biswas & Anr.

Ms. Munmun Biswas

... for the Petitioner

1. Petitioner has not filed affidavit of service.
2. Let the affidavit of service be filed.
3. List this matter on 29th July, 2025.

(Dinesh Kumar Sharma, J.)